
ASSOLUTA

POS. N. PILOTA VESPACLUB CATEGORIA PENALITA'

1 14 Falai Leonardo Rovereto PROMO 50

2 1 Pilati Leonardo Rovereto EXPERT 67

3 33 Lazzara Salvatore Rovereto EXPERT 97

4 13 Beghini Andrea Rovereto PROMO 138

5 3 Schifferegger Martin Rovereto PROMO 144

6 30 Sannicolò Franco Rovereto PROMO 156

7 5 Munerato Tatiana Merano DONNE 300

8 28 Matuzzi Manuel Rovereto PROMO 303

9 6 Sebacher Thomas Merano PROMO 322

10 11 Danzo Nicole Rovereto DONNE 347

11 7 Cammarano Fabio Merano PROMO 349

12 8 Corrao Giovanna Rovereto DONNE 403

13 12 Beber Sunita Rovereto DONNE 530

14 19 Tommasi Fabio Rovereto PROMO 570

15 2 Zamignan Ezio Vipiteno PROMO 688

16 15 Merlo Isabella Rovereto DONNE 824

17 27 Michela Miori Trento DONNE 875

18 9 Modena Lucia Rovereto DONNE 911

19 20 Beber Anita Rovereto DONNE 1034

20 21 Caliari Claudia Rovereto DONNE 1065

21 26 Rossi Fiorenzo Trento PROMO 1375

22 4 Ieraci Salvatore Vipiteno PROMO 9000

23 10 Danzo Ennio Rovereto PROMO 9000

24 16 Calzà Tomas Rovereto EXPERT 9000

25 17 Marchesi Davide Rovereto PROMO 9000

26 18 Rospacher Giorgio Rovereto PROMO 9000

27 22 Frisinghelli Gianfranco Rovereto PROMO 9000

28 23 Alessandra Rovereto DONNE 9000

29 24 Trinco Alessandro Rovereto PROMO 9000

30 25 Caracristi Ruggero Rovereto PROMO 9000

31 29 Matricardi Stefano Rovereto PROMO 9000

32 31

33 32

34 34

35 35

36 36

37 37

38 38

39 39

40 40

41 41

42 42

43 43

44 44

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
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CLASSIFICA GENERALE CATEGORIA

POS. N. PILOTA VESPACLUB CATEGORIA PENALITA'

1 1 Pilati Leonardo Rovereto EXPERT 67

2 33 Lazzara Salvatore Rovereto EXPERT 97

3 16 Calzà Tomas Rovereto EXPERT 9000
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CLASSIFICA GENERALE CATEGORIA

POS. N. PILOTA VESPACLUB CATEGORIA PENALITA'

1 14 Falai Leonardo Rovereto PROMO 50

2 13 Beghini Andrea Rovereto PROMO 138

3 3 Schifferegger Martin Rovereto PROMO 144

4 30 Sannicolò Franco Rovereto PROMO 156

5 28 Matuzzi Manuel Rovereto PROMO 303

6 6 Sebacher Thomas Merano PROMO 322

7 7 Cammarano Fabio Merano PROMO 349

8 19 Tommasi Fabio Rovereto PROMO 570

9 2 Zamignan Ezio Vipiteno PROMO 688

10 26 Rossi Fiorenzo Trento PROMO 1375

11 29 Matricardi Stefano Rovereto PROMO 9000

12 25 Caracristi Ruggero Rovereto PROMO 9000

13 24 Trinco Alessandro Rovereto PROMO 9000

14 22 Frisinghelli Gianfranco Rovereto PROMO 9000

15 18 Rospacher Giorgio Rovereto PROMO 9000

16 17 Marchesi Davide Rovereto PROMO 9000

17 10 Danzo Ennio Rovereto PROMO 9000

18 4 Ieraci Salvatore Vipiteno PROMO 9000
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CLASSIFICA GENERALE CATEGORIA

POS. N. PILOTA VESPACLUB CATEGORIA PENALITA'

1 5 Munerato Tatiana Merano DONNE 300

2 11 Danzo Nicole Rovereto DONNE 347

3 8 Corrao Giovanna Rovereto DONNE 403

4 12 Beber Sunita Rovereto DONNE 530

5 15 Merlo Isabella Rovereto DONNE 824

6 27 Michela Miori Trento DONNE 875

7 9 Modena Lucia Rovereto DONNE 911

8 20 Beber Anita Rovereto DONNE 1034

9 21 Caliari Claudia Rovereto DONNE 1065

10 23 Alessandra Rovereto DONNE 9000
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